
SIGNATURE JOURNEYS
Escape | Radical Relaxation
Bliss | Wellness Journey
Soar | Magnesium Repair & Recovery 
Thrive | Illuminating Body Facial

MASSAGE & BODY WORK
Ascend Custom Massage
Ascend Custom Massage
Kinoko Ki Mushroom Massage 
Summit Salt Stone
Summit Salt Stone
Peak Therapeutic Sports
Peak Therapeutic Sports
Vita Glow Massage
Vita Glow Massage
Rocky Mountain Reflexology
Duo Massage, per person
Duo Massage, per person
Pre-Natal
Hydrating Hand, Scalp & Foot 
Target Massage

BODY RITUALS
CBD Sleep Ritual
Joy | Honey & Lavender Ritual
Golden Earth to Sky Ritual

MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS
CBD
Arnica/Magnesium Relief
Hydrating Hand Ritual 
Recovery Foot Ritual
Under Eye Rescue Mask 
De-Stress Scalp Therapy 
Dry Brush
Hyper Volt

80 min
80 min
80 min
80 min

50 min
80 min
50 min
50 min
80 min
50 min
80 min
50 min
80 min
25 min
50 min
80 min
50 min
50 min
25 min

50 min
50 min
50 min

$295.00 
$295.00 
$295.00 
$295.00

 $175.00 
$275.00 
$175.00 
$175.00 

$275.00 
$175.00 

$275.00 
$175.00 

$275.00 
$95.00 

$175.00 
$275.00 
$175.00 
$175.00 
$95.00

$195.00
$195.00
$195.00

$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

PRICING MENU

A  2 %  h o u s e  c h a r g e  w i l l  b e  a d d e d  t o  a l l  s p a  
s e r v i c e s .  2 0 %  g r a t u i t y  i s  r e c o m m e n d e d  f o r  

e x c e p t i o n a l  s e r v i c e  a n d  m a y  b e  a d d e d  a t  y o u r  
d i s c r e t i o n .  G r a t u i t y  i s  n o t  i n c l u d e d .



SKINCARE
Transformation Signature Facial
Transformation Signature Facial
Skin Immuni-D Boost Facial
Skin Immuni-D Boost Facial 
Beauty Infusion Superfood Facial
After Glow Facial
Natures Bounty Phytoactive Organic Facial
OTO CBD Facial
Express Facial

ADVANCED SKINCARE
AquaBoost Hydrodermabrasion 
AquaBoost Hydrodermabrasion

SKINCARE ENHANCEMENTS
Dermaplane
Vitamin D Boost 
Lip Treatment
De-Stress Scalp Therapy
Hydrating Hand Ritual
Gua Sha Face Lift
LED Red Light Therapy for Wrinkles & Acne

50 min
80 min
50 min
80 min
50 min
50 min
50 min
50 min
25 min

25 min
50 min

$175.00 
$275.00 
$175.00 

$275.00 
$175.00 
$175.00 
$175.00 
$175.00 
$95.00

$125.00 
$200.00

$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00
$25.00 
$25.00 

PRICING MENU

BOOK NOW

(719)  410-3862
ASCEND SPA & WELLNESS AT HOTEL 

POLARIS 8989 NORTH GATE BOULEVARD 
COLORADO SPRINGS,  COLORADO 80921

A  2 %  h o u s e  c h a r g e  w i l l  b e  a d d e d  t o  a l l  s p a  
s e r v i c e s .  2 0 %  g r a t u i t y  i s  r e c o m m e n d e d  f o r  

e x c e p t i o n a l  s e r v i c e  a n d  m a y  b e  a d d e d  a t  y o u r  
d i s c r e t i o n .  G r a t u i t y  i s  n o t  i n c l u d e d .




