

PRICING MENU

SIGNATURE JOURNEYS		
Escape Radical Relaxation	80 min	\$295.00
Bliss Wellness Journey	80 min	\$295.00
Soar Magnesium Repair & Recovery	80 min	\$295.00
Thrive Illuminating Body Facial	80 min	\$295.00
MASSAGE & BODY WORK		
Ascend Custom Massage	50 min	\$175.00
Ascend Custom Massage	80 min	\$275.00
Kinoko Ki Mushroom Massage	50 min	\$175.00
Summit Salt Stone	50 min	\$175.00
Summit Salt Stone	80 min	\$275.00
Peak Therapeutic Sports	50 min	\$175.00
Peak Therapeutic Sports	80 min	\$275.00
Vita Glow Massage	50 min	\$175.00
Vita Glow Massage	80 min	\$275.00
Rocky Mountain Reflexology	25 min	\$95.00
Duo Massage, per person	50 min	\$175.00
Duo Massage, per person	80 min	\$275.00
Pre-Natal	50 min	\$175.00
Hydrating Hand, Scalp & Foot	50 min	\$175.00
Target Massage	25 min	\$95.00
BODY RITUALS		
CBD Sleep Ritual	50 min	\$195.00
Joy Honey & Lavender Ritual	50 min	\$195.00
Golden Earth to Sky Ritual	50 min	\$195.00
MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS		
CBD		\$25.00
Arnica/Magnesium Relief		\$25.00
Hydrating Hand Ritual		\$25.00
Recovery Foot Ritual		\$25.00
Under Eye Rescue Mask		\$25.00
De-Stress Scalp Therapy		\$25.00
Dry Brush		\$25.00
Hyper Volt		\$25.00



PRICING MENU

SK	IN	CA	RE

Transformation Signature Facial	50 min	\$175.00
Transformation Signature Facial	80 min	\$275.00
Skin Immuni-D Boost Facial	50 min	\$175.00
Skin Immuni-D Boost Facial	80 min	\$275.00
Beauty Infusion Superfood Facial	50 min	\$175.00
After Glow Facial	50 min	\$175.00
Natures Bounty Phytoactive Organic Facial	50 min	\$175.00
OTO CBD Facial	50 min	\$175.00
Express Facial	25 min	\$95.00
ADVANCED SKINCARE		
AquaBoost Hydrodermabrasion	25 min	\$125.00
AquaBoost Hydrodermabrasion	50 min	\$200.00
SKINCARE ENHANCEMENTS		
Dermaplane		\$25.00
Vitamin D Boost		\$25.00
Lip Treatment		\$25.00
De-Stress Scalp Therapy		\$25.00
Hydrating Hand Ritual		\$25.00
Gua Sha Face Lift		\$25.00



\$25.00

LED Red Light Therapy for Wrinkles & Acne

BOOK NOW

(719) 410-3862
ASCEND SPA & WELLNESS AT HOTEL
POLARIS 8989 NORTH GATE BOULEVARD
COLORADO SPRINGS, COLORADO 80921

A 2% house charge will be added to all spa services. 20% gratuity is recommended for exceptional service and may be added at your discretion. Gratuity is not included.